
Title Office District Number First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Party Email Home Phone

Representative Iowa House 35 Ako Abdul‐Samad 1506‐ 18th St. Des Moines Iowa 50314 Democrat ako.abdul‐samad@legis.iowa.gov 515‐202‐3531

Representative Iowa House 36 Marti Anderson 1717 Mar Ella Trail Des Moines Iowa
50310‐
3823 Democrat marti.anderson@legis.iowa.gov 515‐255‐2314

Representative Iowa House 48 Rob Bacon 302 3rd Ave. Apt. #1 Slater Iowa 50244 Republican rob.bacon@legis.iowa.gov 515‐460‐8885

Representative Iowa House 47 Chip Baltimore PO Box 367 Boone Iowa 50036 Republican chip.baltimore@legis.iowa.gov 515‐709‐0325

Representative Iowa House 20 Clel Baudler 2260 Hwy 25 Greenfield Iowa 50849 Republican clel.baudler@legis.iowa.gov 641‐743‐6327 

Representative Iowa House 8 Terry Baxter 2395 ‐ 290th Street Garner Iowa 50435 Republican
terry.baxter@legis.iowa.gov
terry.flyagain@gmail.com 641.829.3580

Representative Iowa House 64 Bruce Bearinger 500‐ 7th Ave SE Oelwein Iowa 50662 Democrat bruce.bearinger@legis.iowa.gov 319‐283‐5349

Representative Iowa House 65 Liz Bennett 1834 ‐ 1st Ave. NE Apt. 206 Cedar Rapids Iowa 52404 Democrat
liz.bennett@legis.iowa.gov
elizabeth@elizabethbennett.org 319.431.1656 

Representative Iowa House 55 Michael Bergen 1204 N. Bear Road Dorchester Iowa 52140 Republican michael.bergen@legis.iowa.gov  563.419.9991 

Representative Iowa House 12 Brian Best 600 Vermont Box 491 Glidden Iowa 51443 Republican
brian.best@legis.iowa.gov
bestforhouse@gmail.com  712.830.1844

Representative Iowa House 51 Jane Bloomingdale 501 2nd Ave. N.  Northwood Iowa 50459 Republican jane.bloomingdale@legis.iowa.gov 641‐390‐0837

Representative Iowa House 29 Wesley Breckenridge 1419 N. 23rd Ave. W.  Newton Iowa 50208 Democrat wesley.breckenridge@legis.iowa.gov 641‐521‐6714

Representative Iowa House 61 Timi Brown‐Powers 1920 W. 7th Street Waterloo Iowa 50702 Democrat
timi.brown‐peters@legis.iowa.gov
timi4iowa@gmail.com 319.404.338

Representative Iowa House 6 Jim Carlin 43 Arlington Road Sioux City Iowa 51106 Republican jim.carlin@legis.iowa.gov 712‐276‐0470

Representative Iowa House 91 Gary  Carlson 104 Deerpath Lane Muscatine Iowa 52761 Republican
gary.carlson@legis.iowa.gov
carlson4house@gmail.com 563.288.4211

Representative Iowa House 87 Dennis Cohoon 816 Randall Lane Burlington Iowa 52601 Democrat dennis.cohoon@legis.iowa.gov 319‐759‐2168

Representative Iowa House 42 Peter Cownie 4109 Timberwood Drive
West Des 
Moines Iowa 50265 Republican peter.cownie@legis.iowa.gov 515‐664‐8341

Representative Iowa House 49 Dave Deyoe 911 Shagbark Drive Nevada Iowa 50201 Republican dave.deyoe@legis.iowa.gov 515‐291‐3289

Representative Iowa House 24 Cecil Dolecheck 703 N. Fillmore St. Mount Ayr Iowa 50854 Republican cecil.dolecheck@legis.iowa.gov 641‐464‐2913

Representative Iowa House 99 Abby Finkenauer 1040 Rush Street Dubuque Iowa 52003 Democrat
abby.finkenauer@legis.iowa.gov
abby4iowahouse@gmail.com  563.580.0553

Representative Iowa House 72 Dean Fisher 2859 C Ave. Garwin Iowa 50632 Republican dean.fisher@legis.iowa.gov 641‐750‐3594

Representative Iowa House 40 John Forbes 12816 Cardinal Ln Urbandale Iowa 50323 Democrat john.forbes@legis.iowa.gov 515‐778‐7699

Representative Iowa House 22 Greg Forristall 11917‐ 370th St Macedonia Iowa 51549 Republican greg.forristall@legis.iowa.gov 712‐486‐2271

Representative Iowa House 27 Joel Fry 1473‐ 195th Ave Osceola Iowa 50213 Republican joel.fry@legis.iowa.gov 641‐342‐1017

Representative Iowa House 32 Ruth Ann Gaines 3501 Oxford Des Moines Iowa 50313 Democrat ruthann.gaines@legis.iowa.gov 515‐210‐7216

Representative Iowa House 81 Mary Gaskill 509 E 4th Street Ottumwa Iowa 52501 Democrat mary.gaskill@legis.iowa.gov 641‐682‐6417

Representative Iowa House 7 Tedd Gassman 14519‐ 490th St Scarville Iowa 50473 Republican tedd.gassman@legis.iowa.gov 641‐568‐3761

Representative Iowa House 50 Patrick Grassley 30601 Deer Trail Dr.
New 
Hartford Iowa 50660 Republican pat.grassley@legis.iowa.gov 319‐983‐9019

Representative Iowa House 25 Stan Gustafson 3139 Cumming Road Cumming Iowa 50061 Republican Stan.Gustafson@legis.iowa.gov 515‐559‐4702
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Representative Iowa House 43 Chris Hagenow 1915‐ 69th Street
Windsor 
Heights Iowa 50324 Republican chris.hagenow@legis.iowa.gov 515‐274‐1652

Representative Iowa House 56 Kristi Hager 2026 Lycurgus Road Waukon Iowa 52172 Republican kristi.hager@legis.iowa.gov 563‐568‐1084

Representative Iowa House 13 Chris Hall 3800 Glen Oaks Blvd. #94 Sioux City Iowa 51104 Democrat chris.hall@legis.iowa.gov 712‐490‐2088

Representative Iowa House 82 Curt Hanson 801 N Court St Fairfield Iowa 52556 Democrat curt.hanson@legis.iowa.gov 641‐472‐3349

Representative Iowa House 16 Mary Ann Hanusa 121 Fox Haven Drive
Council 
Bluffs Iowa 51503 Republican maryann.hanusa@legis.iowa.gov 712‐256‐5159

Representative Iowa House 28 Greg Heartsill 831 Wyoming Street Chariton Iowa 50049 Republican greg.heartsill@legis.iowa.gov 641‐218‐0185

Representative Iowa House 84 Dave Heaton 510 E Washington St.
Mount 
Pleasant Iowa 52641 Republican dave.heaton@legis.iowa.gov 319‐385‐9342

Representative Iowa House 46 Lisa Heddens 2401 Westwind Drive Ames Iowa 50010 Democrat lisa.heddens@legis.iowa.gov 515‐292‐1748

Representative Iowa House 96 Lee Hein 11989 Richland Rd. Monticello Iowa 52310 Republican lee.hein@legis.iowa.gov 319‐465‐5805

Representative Iowa House 39 Jake Highfill 9805 Skyline Circle Johnston Iowa 50131 Republican jake.highfill@legis.iowa.gov 515‐681‐2621

Representative Iowa House 67 Ashley Hinson 1637 Hunters Field Lane Marion Iowa 52302 Republican ashley.hinson@legis.iowa.gov 319‐431‐6556

Representative Iowa House 18 Steve Holt 1430 ‐ 3rd Ave. South Denison Iowa 51442 Republican
steven.holt@legis.iowa.gov
holtforhouse@gmail.com 712.263.8347

Representative Iowa House 5 Chuck Holz 17585 Lake Ave. Le Mars Iowa 51031 Republican chuck.holz@legis.iowa.gov

Representative Iowa House 34 Bruce Hunter 452 Wilmers Ave Des Moines Iowa 50315 Democrat bruce.hunter@legis.iowa.gov 515‐256‐8010

Representative Iowa House 3 Dan Huseman 304 East 6th St. Aurelia Iowa 51005 Republican dan.huseman@legis.iowa.gov 712‐434‐5880

Representative Iowa House 100 Charles Isenhart 1665 Kaufmann Ave. Dubuque Iowa 52001 Democrat charles.isenhart@legis.iowa.gov 563‐557‐1261

Representative Iowa House 74 Dave Jacoby 2308 North Ridge Drive Coralville Iowa 52241 Democrat david.jacoby@legis.iowa.gov 319‐358‐8538

Representative Iowa House 2 Megan Jones 4470 Hwy 71  Sioux Rapids Iowa 50585 Republican
megan.hess@legis.iowa.gov
megan@meganhess.us 712‐260‐6362

Representative Iowa House 14 Timothy Kacena 121 S. Dorman St. Sioux City Iowa 51103 Democrat timothy.kacena@legis.iowa.gov 712‐‐251‐0375

Representative Iowa House 73 Bobby Kaufmann 1527‐ 330th St. Wilton Iowa 52778 Republican bobby.kaufmann@legis.iowa.gov 563‐260‐3355

Representative Iowa House 83 Jerry Kearns 402 Hickory Terrace Keokuk Iowa 52632 Democrat jerry.kearns@legis.iowa.gov 319‐524‐1570

Representative Iowa House 88 David Kerr 19798 90th Street Morning Sun
Iowa 
5264 52640 Republican david.kerr@legis.iowa.gov 319‐759‐1563

Representative Iowa House 78 Jarad Klein 1744 Keokuk Washington Rd Keota Iowa 52248 Republican jarad.klein@legis.iowa.gov 641‐636‐2082

Representative Iowa House 38 Kevin Koester 3514 SW Edgewood Lane Ankeny Iowa 50023 Democrat kevin.koester@legis.iowa.gov 515‐963‐9996

Representative Iowa House 59 Bob Kressig 3523 Veralta Drive Cedar Falls Iowa 50613 Democrat bob.kressig@legis.iowa.gov 319‐266‐9021

Representative Iowa House 37 John  Landon 525 NE Stone Valley Drive Ankeny Iowa 50021 Republican
john.landon@legis.iowa.gov
willsforiowa@gmail.com 515‐635‐1737

Representative Iowa House 85 Vicki Lensing 2408 Mayfield Rd. Iowa City Iowa 52245 Democrat vicki.lensing@legis.iowa.gov 319‐338‐6148

Representative Iowa House 57 Shannon Lundgren 918 Heather Peosta Iowa 52068 Republican shannon.lundgren@legis.iowa.gov 563‐451‐6200

Representative Iowa House 89 Jim Lykam 2906 W 35th St Davenport Iowa 52806 Democrat jim.lykam@legis.iowa.gov 563‐391‐1919

Representative Iowa House 86 Mary Mascher 2012 Sherman Drie Iowa City Iowa 52240 Democrat mary.mascher@legis.iowa.gov 319‐351‐2826
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Representative Iowa House 76 David Maxwell 2171‐ 540th Ave. Gibson Iowa 50104 Republican david.maxwell@legis.iowa.gov 641‐595‐2283

Representative Iowa House 15 Charlie McConkey 2222 Avenue L
Council 
Bluffs Iowa 51501 Democrat

charlie.mcconkey@legis.iowa.gov
cmcconkey32@gmail.com 402.676.0105

Representative Iowa House 58 Andy McKean 509 South Oak St. Anamosa Iowa 52205 Republican andy.mckean@legis.iowa.gov 319‐462‐5432

Representative Iowa House 33 Brian Meyer 5417 SE 29th St. Des Moines Iowa 50320 Democrat brian.meyer@legis.iowa.gov 515‐999‐0590

Representative Iowa House 9 Helen Miller 1936‐ 15th Ave. No. Fort Dodge Iowa 50501 Democrat helen.miller@legis.iowa.gov 515‐570‐3535

Representative Iowa House 94 Gary Mohr 4755 School House Road Bettendorf Iowa 52722 Republican gary.mohr@legis.iowa.gov 563‐332‐8377

Representative Iowa House 97 Norlin Mommsen 2308 ‐ 15th St. Ct.  DeWitt Iowa 52742 Republican
norlin.mommsen@legis.iowa.gov
norlinmommsen@yahoo.com  563.357.9826

Representative Iowa House 21 Tom  Moore 600 Mills St. Griswold Iowa 51535 Republican tom.moore@legis.iowa.gov

Representative Iowa House 77 Amy  Nielsen 168 Lockmoor Cirlce
North 
Liberty Iowa 52317 Democrat amy.nielsen@legis.iowa.gov 319‐541‐8019

Representative Iowa House 30 Zach Nunn 1304 13th Street Bondurant Iowa 50037 Republican
zach.nunn@legis.iowa.gov
zach@zachnunn.com 515.868.2046

Representative Iowa House 41 Jo Oldson 4004 Grand Ave. #302 Des Moines Iowa 50312 Democrat jo.oldson@legis.iowa.gov 515‐664‐8341

Representative Iowa House 31 Rick Olson 3012 E. 31st Ct. Des Moines Iowa 50317 Democrat rick.olson@legis.iowa.gov 515‐778‐4521

Representative Iowa House 26 Scott Ourth 110 Timber Lane Ackworth Iowa 50001 Democrat scott.ourth@legis.iowa.gov 515‐208‐7281

Representative Iowa House 92 Ross Paustian 389 W. Parkview Drive Walcott Iowa 52773 Republican
ross.paustian@legis.iowa.gov
rosspaustian@hotmail.com 563.284.6783

Representative Iowa House 75 Dawn Pettengill 303 East Street
Mount 
Auburn Iowa 52313 Republican dawn.pettengill@legis.iowa.gov 319‐610‐3412

Representative Iowa House 52 Todd Prichard 107 Ferguson Street Charles City Iowa 50616 Democrat Todd.Prichard@legis.iowa.gov 641‐228‐4500

Representative Iowa House 68 Ken Rizer 2503 White Eagle Trail SE Cedar Rapids Iowa 52403 Republican
ken.rizer@legis.iowa.gov
rizerforhouse@outlook.com 319.651.7316 

Representative Iowa House 60 Walt Rogers 4202 Briarwood Dr. Cedar Falls Iowa 50613 Republican walt.rogers@legis.iowa.gov 319‐504‐1193

Representative Iowa House 69 Kirsten Running‐Marquardt 3515 Field Stone Place Cedar Rapids Iowa 52404 Democrat kirsten.running‐marquardt@legis.iowa.gov 319‐330‐9899

Representative Iowa House 63 Sandy Salmon 9711 Streeter Road Janesville Iowa 50647 Republican sandy.salmon@legis.iowa.gov 319‐987‐3021

Representative Iowa House 10 Mike Sexton 2202 Ogden Ave.
Rockwell 
City Iowa 50579 Republican

mike.sexton@legis.iowa.gov
mike@twinlakesenviro.com 712.297.8720

Representative Iowa House 80 Larry Sheets 27043‐ 264th Ave Moulton Iowa 52572 Republican larry.sheets@legis.iowa.gov 641‐895‐6153

Representative Iowa House 23 David Sieck  1710 Timber Ln Glenwood Iowa 51534 Republican david.sieck@legis.iowa.gov 515‐281‐3221

Representative Iowa House 62 Ras Smith 324 Madison St. Waterloo Iowa 50703 Democrat ras.smith@legis.iowa.gov 319‐830‐9028

Representative Iowa House 71 Mark Smith 816 Roberts Terrace
Marshalltow
n Iowa 50158 Democrat mark.smith@legis.iowa.gov 641‐750‐9278

Representative Iowa House 66 Art Staed 2905 Alleghany Dr. NE Cedar Rapids Iowa 52402 Democrat art.staed@legis.iowa.gov 319‐899‐4365

Representative Iowa House 53 Sharon Steckman 1685 10th St SW Mason City Iowa 50401 Democrat sharon.steckman@legis.iowa.gov 641‐583‐2484

Representative Iowa House 44 Rob Taylor 495 ‐ 77th Place
West Des 
Moines Iowa 50266 Republican rob.taylor@legis.iowa.gov 515‐240‐7019

Representative Iowa House 70 Todd Taylor 1416 A Avenue NW Cedar Rapids Iowa 52405 Democrat todd.taylor@legis.iowa.gov 319‐396‐8587

Representative Iowa House 93 Phyllis Thede 2343 Hawthorne Ct Bettendorf Iowa 52722 Democrat phyllis.thede@legis.iowa.gov 563‐441‐0630
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Representative Iowa House 54 Linda Upmeyer PO Box 192 ‐ 1811 N. 8th St. Clear Lake Iowa 50428 Republican linda.upmeyer@legis.iowa.gov 641‐923‐3398

Representative Iowa House 79 Guy Vander Linden 1610 Carbonado Road Oskaloosa Iowa 52577 Republican guy.vander.linden@legis.iowa.gov 641‐569‐3373

Representative Iowa House 19 Ralph Watts 28232 Prospect Ave Adel Iowa 50003 Republican ralph.watts@legis.iowa.gov 515‐993‐4850

Representative Iowa House 45 Beth Wessel‐Kroeschell 518 Ash Ames Iowa 50014 Democrat beth.wessel‐kroeschell@legis.iowa.gov 515‐451‐4307

Representative Iowa House 4 Skyler Wheeler 602 2nd St. SE Apt. 4 Orange City Iowa 51041 Republican skyler.wheeler@legisliowa.gov 712‐441‐7444

Representative Iowa House 1 John  Wills 15732 Tradewind Spirit Lake Iowa 52360 Republican john.wills@legis.iowa.gov 712.330.9492

Representative Iowa House 90 Cindy Winckler 6 Thode Court Davenport  Iowa 52802 Democrat cindy.winckler@legis.iowa.gov 563‐324‐7927

Representative Iowa House 1 17 Matt Windschitl 222 West Huron St
Missouri 
Valley Iowa 51555 Republican matt.windschitl@legis.iowa.gov 712‐642‐4334

Representative Iowa House 98 Mary Wolfe 337‐ 4th Avenue South Clinton Iowa 52732 Democrat mary.wolfe@legis.iowa.gov 563‐243‐4652

Representative Iowa House 11 Gary Worthan 5647‐ 105th Ave Storm Lake Iowa 50588 Republican gary.worthan@legis.iowa.gov 712‐732‐6340

Representative Iowa House 95 Louis  Zumbach 558 Monticello Road Coggon Iowa 52218 Republican dan.zumbach@legis.iowa.gov 319‐350‐9760
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